
Radisson Blu Resort Cam Ranh
ABC Nguyen Tat Thanh Highway Lot D12, Cam Hai Dong Commune, Cam Lam District, Khanh Hoa Province, 655240, Vietnam

T: +84 258 399 3666   F: +84 28 3823 7840
info-radissonblucamranh@radisson.com

        

—
S C H E D U L E D  N H A  T R A N G  S H U T T L E  B U S

Radisson Blu Resort Cam Ranh - Nha Trang

Nha Trang - Radisson Blu Resort Cam Ranh

12:10 & 16:15

17:30

DESTINATIONS DEPARTURE TIME

—
S C H E D U L E D  A I R P O R T  S H U T T L E  B U S

Depart from
Radisson Blu Resort Cam Ranh

08:30

11:00

13:00

14:30

16:00

22:00

01:00

09:00

11:30

13:30

15:00

17:00

Depart from
Cam Ranh Airport

Notes:
• This is the complimentar y scheduled shuttle bus for resor t guests only.
• Advance booking is required 24h in advance.
• Please check with Front Desk Team for availability.
• Please be ready in the lobby 10 minutes before depar ture.
• The place is guaranteed only if confirmed by the Resor t in advance.
• For oversized luggage (serf, golf, etc...) please contact Concierge service for additional charges.


