

SCHEDULED AIRPORT SHUTTLE BUS

Depart from Radisson Blu Resort Cam Ranh	Depart from Cam Ranh Airport
08:30	01:00
11:00	09:00
13:00	11:30
14:30	13:30
16:00	15:00
22:00	17:00

SCHEDULED NHA TRANG SHUTTLE BUS

DESTINATIONS	DEPARTURE TIME
Radisson Blu Resort Cam Ranh - Nha Trang	12:10 & 16:15
Nha Trang - Radisson Blu Resort Cam Ranh	17:30

Notes:

- This is the complimentary scheduled shuttle bus for resort guests only.
- Advance booking is required 24h in advance.
- Please check with Front Desk Team for availability.
- Please be ready in the lobby 10 minutes before departure.
- The place is guaranteed only if confirmed by the Resort in advance.
- For oversized luggage (serf, golf, etc...) please contact Concierge service for additional charges.

Radisson Blu Resort Cam Ranh